The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarter specified This listing is by

no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

Issue Description:

Industry
Community
Environment
Economy
Environment
Schools
Fishing
Government

Government

10 Culture

11 Economy

12 Elections

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATION KDLL

1st

Program:

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Evening news

Econ 919

Live broadcast

2nd
Date:
7/6/22
7/8/22
7/20/22
7/27/22
8/8/22
8/15/22
8/17/22
8/26/22
9/7/22
9/13/22
9/13/22

9/13/22

3rd X

Duration:

3:43

4:27

4:11

2:51

2:45

3:12

3:56

2:58

2:43

4:39

5:00

1 hour

4th Qtr of 2022, July-Sept.

Description of segment:

New federal plan includes possible Cook Inlet oil and gas sale
Moose Pass rallies to change course of highway project

Low king counts close sport and set-net fisheries, again

Gas prices remain high in Alaska while declining nationwide
New study charts changes at glaciers

Few COVID-19 policies in place as new school year begins
Set-netters lose court case

Pierce resigns as Kenai Peninsula Borough mayor

Navarre to fill in as borough mayor

Native artifacts uncover artifacts under highway construction
Short-term rentals high and climbing on the Kenai Peninsula

Borough assembly candidate forum: Soldotna, central seats



