The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarter specified This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATION KDLL

		1st	2nd	3rd X	4th	Qtr of 2022, July-Sept.
	Issue Description:	Program:	Date:	Duration:	Description o	of segment:
1	Industry	Evening news	7/6/22	3:43	New federal	plan includes possible Cook Inlet oil and gas sale
2	Community	Evening news	7/8/22	4:27	Moose Pass	rallies to change course of highway project
3	Environment	Evening news	7/20/22	4:11	Low king cou	nts close sport and set-net fisheries, again
4	Economy	Evening news	7/27/22	2:51	Gas prices re	emain high in Alaska while declining nationwide
5	Environment	Evening news	8/8/22	2:45	New study ch	narts changes at glaciers
6	Schools	Evening news	8/15/22	3:12	Few COVID-1	1.9 policies in place as new school year begins
7	Fishing	Evening news	8/17/22	3:56	Set-netters lo	ose court case
8	Government	Evening news	8/26/22	2:58	Pierce resign	s as Kenai Peninsula Borough mayor
9	Government	Evening news	9/7/22	2:43	Navarre to fi	ll in as borough mayor
10	Culture	Evening news	9/13/22	4:39	Native artifa	cts uncover artifacts under highway construction
11	Economy	Econ 919	9/13/22	5:00	Short-term re	entals high and climbing on the Kenai Peninsula
12	Elections	Live broadcast	9/13/22	1 hour	Borough asse	embly candidate forum: Soldotna, central seats